The following members of the Management and Supervisory Board of Gorenje, d.d.,
purchased newly issued shares of Gorenje, d.d., offered in the Offering:

Person Position
No.of shares

before the
purchase

% of voting
rights

No.of
purchased

shares

Value of
transaction

(EUR)

No.of shares
after the
purchase

% of voting
rights

Franc
Bobinac

President of
the

Management
Board

2,096 0.0115% 2,000 8,620.00 4,096 0.0185%

Peter
Groznik

Management
Board

member
0 0% 4,640 19,998.40 4,640 0.0210%

Marko
Mrzel

Management
Board

member
0 0% 450 1,939.50 450 0.0020%

Drago
Bahun

Management
Board

member
9,032 0.0495% 50 215.50 9,082 0.0411%

Jurij
Slemenik

Supervisory
Board

member
1,738 0.0095% 300 1,293.00 2,038 0.0092%